Atera SIGNO

Audi A6 Allroad 05/2012—
Audi A6 Avant 09/2011—
Audi Q3 10/2011—

VW Sharan 09/2010—
Seat Alhambra  10/2010-
Peugeot 308 SW 05/2014—

-

Audi A6 Avant
Audi Q3

Audi A6 Allroad
VW Sharan
Seat Alhambra

Art.-Nr. / Part-No. :
Art.-Nr. / Part-No. :
Art.-Nr. / Part-No. :

Atera SIGNO

09/2011-
10/2011-
05/2012-
09/2010-
10/2010-

Peugeot 308 SW 05/2014—-

044 261
045 261
047 261

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-

092 683 7- 093 186
092 040 8- 088 834
099 172 9- 092 044

092 041 10- 074 122
092 039 11- 093 357
092 043 12- 093 228

nur bei / only for

Art
24-
25-
26-

.-Nr. / Part-No.: 045 261
092 075
093 122
092 071

=

Art.-Nr. / Part-No. : 044 261

e

5

Art.-Nr. / Part-No. : 045 261

13- 087 657 19- 087 643
14- 087 886 20- 092 045
15- 087 65x 21- 093 491
16- 088 184
17- 095 736
18- 093 179

087609 092 10x

044 261 55 KG

045 261 5,0 KG

AUV /I RV/ERY

4 4jd 4

MADE IN GERMANY

Atera GmbH

Im Herrach 1

D-88299 Leutkirch
Internet: www.atera.de

max. 100 KG:
Audi A6 Avant
Audi A6 Allroad
VW Sharan
Seat Alhambra
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Atera SIGNO

Audi A6 Allroad 05/2012— VW Sharan 09/2010—
Audi A6 Avant 09/2011— Seat Alhambra  10/2010-
Audi Q3 10/2011— Peugeot 308 SW 05/2014—

(Part.No. ﬁ ; ,

087 609)

Atera SIGNO

Audi A6 Allroad 05/2012— VW Sharan 09/2010-
Audi A6 Avant 09/2011— Seat Alhambra  10/2010-

10/2011— Peugeot 308 SW 05/2014—
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